
2019029 GROWTHPOINT JUNIOR NATIONALS
XD16 GOLD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA031044

TSA040738

TSA031044

TSA040738

EDEN

WP

EDEN

WP

[1] Arno COLYN

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

[1] Susan NORTJE

Juliana BARRISH 7-2, 7-3

3

4

TSA031053

TSA031770

TSA031053

TSA031770

KZN

GN

KZN

GN

Kallen              RAMIAH 

CHRISTIAN DE KOCK

Vania MANCHEV

Jana HENNING Walkover

5

6

TSA048681

TSA040588

TSA048681

TSA040588

BOR

KZN

BOR

KZN

Ethan GIBBONS

Caden NAICKER

DEVINA PILLAY

Almaaz SALOOJEE 7-4, 7-1

7

8

TSA031273

TSA048702

TSA031273

TSA048702

WP

FS

WP

FS

Mikaeel WOODMAN

Joshua MCLACHLAN

Tessa MALAN

Lezaan  SWANEPOEL Walkover

[1] COLYN / NORTJE

RAMIAH  / MANCHEV

7-5, 5-7, 10-8

GIBBONS / PILLAY

MCLACHLAN / SWANEPOEL

7-2, 7-5

RAMIAH  / MANCHEV

GIBBONS / PILLAY

Walkover

GIBBONS / PILLAY
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